
DESIGNED FOR FREEDOM OF MOVEMENT

The L20.1 pads are designed to fit 
closer to the leg and higher on the 
skate for optimal ankle movement.

LOCATED ON THE CALF, 
FRS INCLUDES DOUBLE 
INTERNAL ADJUSTABLE 
STRAPS FOR INCREASED 
STABILITY AND EVEN 
WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION.

FRS (FAST ROTATION SYSTEM) 

KEY FEATURES

1  SEAL TO THE ICE
The top of the pad is made entirely of 
highdensity foam, which allows for a 
superior seal to the ice.

2  FRS (FAST ROTATION SYSTEM)
Allows the pad to be connected to the leg and 
making it very responsive without compromising 
rotation and stability when dropping to the ice.

3  FREEDOM OF MOVEMENT
Better skate and ankle mobility due to a flat 
leg and boot channel and shorter FRS.

4  FLAT FACE LOOK
Allows for more predictable rebounds 
versus knee rolls.
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CUSTOM OPTIONS 2021

T R U E  L 2 0 . 1
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OPTIMIZED
INTERNAL
FLEX PAD.

CORE OPTIONS 

AVAILABLE IN 
STIFF AND SOFT

OPTIMIZED
EXTERNAL
FLEX PAD.

OUTER ROLL 
OPTIONS  

NO BREAK OUTER ROLL SINGLE BREAK OUTER ROLL

SKATE 
ATTACHMENT 
AT THE BOOT.

BOOT STRAP 

BEHIND HEEL

UNDER HEEL

NO STRAP

NO STRAP BELOW KNEE FIXED 
SINGLE LEG STRAP

OPTIMIZED 
STRAPPING 
BEHIND 
YOUR KNEE.

LEG STRAPS 

TOE ATTACHEMENT 

JEN PRO - HD FOAM WITH 
HYBRIDE BUNGEE LACE

JEN PRO - HD FOAM 
WITH 

SKATE LACE

NO BREAK CORE SINGLE BREAK CORE

REBOUND CONTROL
OFF THE BOOT BY
USING DIFFERENT
FOAM DENSITIES.

BOOT DENSITY 

STIFF SOFT ULTRA SOFT

TIGHT FIT FRS 
NO CALF STRAP - NYLON 2”

LEG CHANNEL 
AND CALF STRAP 

OPTIMIZED
KNEE SETTING.

KNEE ZONE RECESSED 
NO OUTER KNEE WRAP

RECESSED 
WITH OUTER BELOW INSIDE KNEE WRAP / 

WITH OUTER BELOW REMOVABLE INSIDE KNEE WRAP

RECESSED 
WITH OUTSIDE KNEE WRAP

SOFT FOAM 
NO OUTER KNEE WRAP

SOFT FOAM 
WITH OUTER KNEE WRAP



CATCHER

REGULAR & 
FULL RIGHT 
AVAILABLE

SUREGRIP

PALM MATERIAL 

LEATHER WEBBING

STRAP OPTIONS 

590 600

STRAIGHT 
TO BETTER FEEL THE PUCK

OFFSET 
FOR EASIER CLOSURE  

(ONLY AVAILABLE ON CUFF THUMB 590)

CUFF THUMB 

TEE POCKET

580

DOUBLE 
FOR MORE ABSORPTION
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REGULAR & 
FULL RIGHT 
AVAILABLE

HALF PIECE ONE PIECE

585 WITH BINDING 595

CUFF OPTIONS 

FACE EDGE 

SUREGRIP NASH

PALM MATERIAL 

CURVED STRAIGHT

INDEX PROTECTION 
NOT AVAILABLE ON 585 WITH BINDING

BLOCKER
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The above chart is a guide that will help position each goalie with the right equipment. However, there may be instances where 
the suggestions are not applicable to an individual player for a number of reasons. We strongly encourage all consumers to 
consult their local authorized TRUE retail staff who can help validate final gear choice for each individual player’s needs. 

Bare foot, measure the distance from the floor 
to the middle of the knee cap. Thigh rise sizing 
are based off the goalie’s personal preference.

7

L20.1 SIZE CHART

KNEE-TO-FLOOR MEASUREMENT (“)

PAD HEIGHT (“)

KNEE-TO-THIGH 
MEASUREMENT (“)

(THIGH RISE)

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

18 / 18.5

30

 

8.5

9

9.5

10

10.5

11

11.5

12

12.5

19 / 19.5

31 

 

9

9.5

10

10.5

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

20 / 20.5

32

 

9.5

10

10.5

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

21 / 21.5

33

 

10

10.5

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

22 / 22.5

34

 

10.5

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

14.5

23 / 23.5

35 

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

14.5

15

24 / 24.5

36

 

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

14.5

15

15.5

25 / 25.5

37

 

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

14.5

15

15.5
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L87 & L12.2 SIZE CHART

KNEE-TO-FLOOR MEASUREMENT (“)

PAD HEIGHT (“)

KNEE-TO-THIGH 
MEASUREMENT (“)

(THIGH RISE)

18 / 18.5

31 

 

9

9.5

10

10.5

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

19 / 19.5

32

 

9.5

10

10.5

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

20 / 20.5

33

 

10

10.5

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

21 / 21.5

34

 

10.5

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

14.5

22 / 22.5

35 

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

14.5

15

23 / 23.5

36

 

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

14.5

15

15.5

24 / 24.5

37

 

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

14.5

15

15.5

16

 

 

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

1/2”

L20.1 L12.2 - L87 L20.1

34+2(36) 34+2(36)
34+1.5(35.5) 
33+2.5(35.5)
32+3.5 (35.5)



The above chart is a guide that will help position each goalie with the right equipment. However, there may be instances where 
the suggestions are not applicable to an individual player for a number of reasons. We strongly encourage all consumers to 
consult their local authorized TRUE retail staff who can help validate final gear choice for each individual player’s needs. 

To find the right glove size for your game, 
measure the distance from the middle finger 
tip to the bottom of your palm.

CATCHER SIZE CHART

HAND SIZE (“)

GLOVE SIZE
ONE SIZE FIT ALL

1616

BLOCKER SIZE CHART

HAND SIZE (“)

GLOVE SIZE

7 - 7.5

SR M

7.5 - 8

SR L

8 - 8.5

SR XL


