# <u>L 20.1</u>

### DESIGNED FOR FREEDOM OF MOVEMENT

The L20.1 pads are designed to fit closer to the leg and higher on the skate for optimal ankle movement.

### FRS (FAST ROTATION SYSTEM)

LOCATED ON THE CALF, FRS INCLUDES DOUBLE INTERNAL ADJUSTABLE STRAPS FOR INCREASED STABILITY AND EVEN WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION.







# **KEY FEATURES**



### SEAL TO THE ICE

The top of the pad is made entirely of highdensity foam, which allows for a superior seal to the ice.

# 2 FRS (FAST ROTATION SYSTEM)

Allows the pad to be connected to the leg and making it very responsive without compromising rotation and stability when dropping to the ice.

### FREEDOM OF MOVEMENT

Better skate and ankle mobility due to a flat leg and boot channel and shorter FRS.

## FLAT FACE LOOK

Allows for more predictable rebounds versus knee rolls.



# **TRUE** L20.1

### CUSTOM OPTIONS 2021



**BOOT DENSITY** REBOUND CONTROL OFF THE BOOT BY USING DIFFERENT FOAM DENSITIES.





ULTRA SOFT

TOE ATTACHEMENT



STIFF



JEN PRO - HD FOAM WITH JEN PRO - HD FOAM HYBRIDE BUNGEE LACE SKATE LACE



LEG STRAPS OPTIMIZED STRAPPING BEHIND YOUR KNEE.



NO STRAP

BELOW KNEE FIXED SINGLE LEG STRAP





RECESSED

NO OUTER KNEE WRAP

RECESSED WITH OUTER BELOW INSIDE KNEE WRAP / WITH OUTER BELOW REMOVABLE INSIDE KNEE WRAP



RECESSED

WITH OUTSIDE KNEE WRAP

SOFT FOAM NO OUTER KNEE WRAP



SOFT FOAM WITH OUTER KNEE WRAP



**BOOT STRAP** SKATE ATTACHMENT AT THE BOOT.







LEG CHANNEL AND CALF STRAP





TIGHT FIT FRS No calf Strap - Nylon 2"

# TRUE



# **CUFF THUMB**







TEE POCKET







DOUBLE For more absorption

STRAIGHT To better feel the puck

FOR EASIER CLOSURE
(ONLY AVAILABLE ON CUFF THUMB 590)

# PALM MATERIAL



SUREGRIP

STRAP OPTIONS





LEATHER

WERRING

13

### TRUE



# PALM MATERIAL





SUREGRIP

NASH

# INDEX PROTECTION NOT AVAILABLE ON 585 WITH BINDING





CURVED

STRAIGHT

# **CUFF OPTIONS**





HALF PIECE

ONE PIECE

# FACE EDGE





585 WITH BINDING

595





Bare foot, measure the distance from the floor to the middle of the knee cap. Thigh rise sizing are based off the goalie's personal preference.

### **L87 & L12.2** SIZE CHART

KNEE-TO-FLOOR MEASUREMENT (")		18 / 18.5	19 / 19.5	20 / 20.5	21 / 21.5	22 / 22.5	23 / 23.5	24 / 24.5
PAD HEIGHT (")		31	32	33	34	35	36	37
KNEE-TO-THIGH MEASUREMENT (*) (THIGH RISE)	0	9	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12
	0.5	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5
	1	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13
	1.5	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13	13.5
	2	11	11.5	12	12.5	13	13.5	14
	2.5	11.5	12	12.5	13	13.5	14	14.5
	3	12	12.5	13	13.5	14	14.5	15
	3.5	12.5	13	13.5	14	14.5	15	15.5
	4	13	13.5	14	14.5	15	15.5	16

### L20.1 SIZE CHART

KNEE-TO-FLOOR MEASUREMENT (")		18 / 18.5	19 / 19.5	20 / 20.5	21 / 21.5	22 / 22.5	23 / 23.5	24 / 24.5	25 / 25.5
PAD HEIGHT (")		30	31	32	33	34	35	36	37
KNEE-TO-THIGH MEASUREMENT (") (THIGH RISE)	0	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12
	0.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5
	1	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13
	1.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13	13.5
	2	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13	13.5	14
	2.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13	13.5	14	14.5
	3	11.5	12	12.5	13	13.5	14	14.5	15
	3.5	12	12.5	13	13.5	14	14.5	15	15.5
	4	12.5	13	13.5	14	14.5	15	15.5	16

The above chart is a guide that will help position each goalie with the right equipment. However, there may be instances where the suggestions are not applicable to an individual player for a number of reasons. We strongly encourage all consumers to consult their local authorized TRUE retail staff who can help validate final gear choice for each individual player's needs.







To find the right glove size for your game, measure the distance from the middle finger tip to the bottom of your palm.

### **CATCHER** SIZE CHART

HAND SIZE (")

GLOVE SIZE

### **BLOCKER** SIZE CHART

HAND SIZE (")	7 - 7.5	7.5 - 8	8 - 8.5
GLOVE SIZE	SR M	SR L	SR XL

